

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4567/2007

BAL DUTTA TRIPATHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 09/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.P. Padhy, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by the counsel for the petitioner that the petitioner has already filed an application for deleting respondent Nos. 2, 3 and 20. The Registry will list the application, if any, within two weeks.

The Registry will take steps to bring on record the legal representatives of respondent No. 21 on record within two weeks.

(Sonia)
Sr. P.A.(Harjinder Kaur)
Court Master