

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).4567/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/10/2006
in WP No. 38433/2001 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Allahabad)

BAL DUTTA TRIPATHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 21/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv. (N.P.)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last indulgence, the matter is adjourned for a week to
enable the petitioner for filing process fee and spare copies.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2014.08.23
13:09:16 IST
Reason: